TYPE
®
072516FA-24-MD Cut Sheets
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

FINISHES:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat; optional finishes available
Brass - Unfinished; optional Brass Acid Rust (-BAR) and Brass Acid Verde (-BAV) available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 SHIP  WEIGHT
FA-24-MDCST-BLT	 2.65" Round Cast Aluminum Canopy	 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCST-BRS	 2.65" Round Cast Brass Canopy	 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCSTPC-BLT	 2.65" Round Cast Aluminum Post Cap	 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCSTPC-BRS	 2.65" Round Cast Brass Post Cap	 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCSTTREE-BLT	 2.65" Round Cast Aluminum Tree Mount Canopy	 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCSTTREE-BRS	 2.65" Round Cast Brass Tree Mount Canopy	 2.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCSTPOST-BLT	 13" Angle Cut PVC Post, Cast Aluminum Cap 	 2.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCSTPOST-BRS	 13" Angle Cut PVC Post, Cast Brass Cap	 2.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCSTPOST2-BLT	 16" Angle Cut Telescopic PVC Post, Cast Aluminum Cap 	 2.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCSTPOST2-BRS	 16" Angle Cut Telescopic PVC Post, Cast Brass Cap	 3.0 lbs.
FA-24-MD-CST/-BRS
FA-24-MD-CSTPC/-BRS
FA-24-MD-CSTTREE/-BRS
1.4"
36mm
4.25"
108mm
1.4"
36mm
2.65"
67mm
2"
51mm
1.4"
36mm
2.65"
67mm
2.65"
67mm
FA-24-MD-CST-POST2/-BRS (telescopic)
FA-24-MD-CST-POST/-BRS
2.65"
67mm
13"